St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune
Aztapomous Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University
B4 FEE STRUCTURE 2025-2026

FEES FYBA SYBA TYBA
Tuition fees 1050 1050 1050
Laboratory Fees t 0 0
Admission Fee 20:0 50 50 50
Gymkhana 80:20 250 250 250
Student Wellare Fund 80:20 120 120 120
Medical Examination 20:10 60 0 0
Development Fee 100:25 125 125 125
Pro Rata For Ashwamegh 26 26 26
Disaster Management 10:10 20 20 20
Computerisation Fee 25:05 140 100 100
Registration Fee 25:00 75 75 75
Student Safety [ e (:10 20 20 20 _
Library Fee 200 200 200
Student Aid Fund 20:0 10 10 10
Corpus Fund 00:04 4 4 4
Sports fund (fit India) 200 200 200
Extra Curricular Fees 200 200 200
Examination/Stat/Tut / Internal Test/College exam for je 0
NSS 10 10 10
Association Fees 50 50 50
Sludenf Activity Fee (Gathering, Prize Distribution, Icard, Test Tut, 1000 1000 1000
Magazine)
Total 3570 3510 3510
OTHER FEES
Physical Fducation Fees 100 0 0
Social Service 100 100 100
Practicals and workshop 500 500 500
EVS Fees 0 750 0
Computer Lab Maintenance Fees 500 500 500
Training and Placement Fees 1000 1000 1000
Internet Maintenance fees 400 400 400
Administration Fees 1500 1000 1000
Additional Library Fees 1000 1000 1000
Autonomous Fees 1500 1500 1500
Student Amenity Fund 500 500 S00
Miscellaneous Fees 500 500 500
Students Councelling fees 700 700 700
Skill Enhancement Course (1] 1000 1000
CWE 100 100 100
Alumni Fees 0 0 s500
EXAM Fees 2025-26 3000 3000 3000
Totai 11400 12550 12300
Sum Total 14970 16060 15810
Optional Fees
Special Fees ( For Psychology Special) 0 12500 12500
Maint ¢ of Equipment fees (for Psy. Sp) 0 500 500
I'T Fees (only for those opting for IT) 10000 0 0
Total 10000 13000 13000
Sum Total 24970 29060 28810
DEPOSITS
Library deposit (only for new students) 1000 0 0
Total 10040 1] 0
GRAND TOTAL 25970 29060 28810
Eligibility fee for FY/SY/TYBA/B.COM within Maharashtra Rs.400/-
/ Outside Mah-630/-
* Proposed exam fees for inclusion for 2025-26
(Suhbject to change as per University) Dr. NeeteBhagat
For Enlish special SEC if Rs. 2000 Principal
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St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune
Autonomous Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University
BCOM FEE STRUCTURE 2025-2026

FEES FYBeom SYBcom | TYBcom

Tuition fees 1200 1200 1200
Laboratory Fees 150 150 150
Admission Fee 20:0 50 50 50
Gymkhana 80:20 250 250 250
Student Welfare Fund 80:20 120 120 120
Medical Examination 20:10 60 0 0
Development Fee 100:25 125 125 125
Pro Rata For Ashwamegh 26 26 26
Disaster Management 10:10 20 20 20
Computerisation Fee 25:05 100 100 100
Registration Fee 25:00 75 75 75
Student Safety Insurance 0:10 20 20 20
Library Fee 200 200 200
Student Aid Fund 20:0 10 10 10
[Cormpus Fund 00:04 4 B 4
Sports fund (fit India) 200 200 200
Extra Curricular Fees 200 200 200
Examination/Stat/Tut / Internal Test/College exam for jc 0 0 0
NSS 10 10 10
Association Fees 50 50 50
Student Activity l-ee (Gathering. Prize Distribution, leard, 1000 1000 1000
Test Tut, Mgazmc)

Total 3870 3810 3810
OTHER FEES

Physical Education Fees 100 0 0
Social Service 100 100 100
Practicals and workshop 500 500 500
EVS Fees 0 750 0
Computer Lab Maintenance Fees 500 500 500
Training and Placement Fees 1000 1000 1000
Internet Maintenance fees 400 400 400
Administration Fees 1500 1000 1000
Additional Library Fees 500 500 500
Autonomous Fees 1500 1500 1500
Student Amenity Fund 500 500 500
Miscellancous Fees 500 500 500
Students Councelling fees 700 700 700
Skill Enhzmeement Course 0 500 500
CWE 100 100 100
Alumni Fees 0 0 500
EXAM Fees 2025-26 3000 3000 3000
Total 10900 11550 11300
Sum Total 14770 15360 15110
Optional Fees

Special Fees ( For Psychology Special) 0 0 0
Maintenance of Equipment fees (for Psy. Sp) 0 0 0
IT Fees (only for those opting for IT) 10000 0 0
Total 10000 0 0
Sum Total 24770 15360 15110
DEPOSITS

Library deposit (only for new students) 1000 0 0
Total 1000 0 0
GRAND TOTAL 25770 15361 15110

Eligibility fee for FY/SY/TYBA/B.COM witlun
Maharashtra Rs 400/~ / Outside Mah-650/-

* Proposed exam fees for inclusion for 2025-26
{Subject to change as per University)

—

Dr. Neeru Bhagat
Principal
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ST, MIRA'S COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PUNE
Autonomous - affiliated to Savitribai Phule Mune Uiniversity
BBA(UA), BBA & BSC(COMPUTER SCIENCE) FEE STRUCTURE FOR
THE YEAR 2025.2¢

FEES FYBBA SVBBA TYREA
Tuition feey 21000 210 21000
ab Fees 5004 5500 S50
Admission Fee 200 \ S0 <0 i
Gymkhans 8020 ' 250 250 230
Strdent Wellire Fund 80:20 124 120 1240
Medical Fxamination 20-10 i) i {1
Development Fee 160:25° 250 254 250
Pro Rata For Ashiwamesh 26 26 26
Disuster Manapeinent 110 24 20 24}
Computerisation Fee 25:05 100 100 100
Registeation Fee 2500 75 7] 75
Student Safety Insurance 20:0 20 e 30
Library Fee 200) 2040 204
Student Aid Fund 20:0 20 pit] 20
Corpus Fund 00:04 4 4 4
Sport FundiFIT INDIEA) 2 200 200
Extra Currisular Acitvities 300 308 300
NSS 10 i i
Association Fees 250 250 234
Student Activity  (Social Ciathering) 134 1008 1000
Total 289838 29395 25395
Other Fees .
Tournals 200 200 200
Phvsical Education i) ) i
Socinl Service 130 10 1)
EVS Fees 1) 800 i
F-service S04 RO{) 800
Ser  Workshon S04 S0 3000
Add on Course {000 1001 1000
Computer Lab Maintenance Fees 2000 2004 2000
Maintenance of Equipment fees 1560 2000 2000
Traimng and Placement Fees 1800 1860 1800
Interset Pacility 1560 1504 1500
Adminisiration Fees 2300 2564 25460
Additional Library Fees 504 S00 1000
Autonomy Fee 1804 1800 1804
Student Amenity Fund 500 840 RO0
Miscellancous Fees 500 500 00
CWE L 100 100 140
Student Counvelling Pees T HOO 1600
Alumina Fees 1] { 500
Total 20250 224010 22600
Sum Total 49208 21794 51945
EXAM Fees 2025-26 5500 §300 35011
Total- 2 34708 572058 57495
Deposits
Library deposit (only for new studenis) 1600 {i i
Practicals & Workshops 1} 1] {1
Skill Enbuncement Course 0 0 0
{"guti()ﬂ Money {only for FYBSC(US) new {000 o 0
SU Students)
Taotal- 3 2000 ] il
Grand Total 36705 57295 7495

* Eligibitity Fee for FY within Maharashtra Rs.650/-

* Other than State of Maharashtra Rs 1150/
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ST MIBRA'S COLILTGE FOR GIRES. PUNE

Astonamens « sifitiated 10 Savitrba Phule Puswe Universaty
BEACA) BBA & BSC{COMPUTER SCIENCE] FEE STRUCTURY FOR THE

* £3her than State of Mabarashira Ra. {150/

gk

YEAR 182528
: Fuether work Eurther Farther
work work
FEES FYyfBa SYBREA TYBBA
it A (CA3 oA Ay
| Lasion fews ) 21506 Jiaon 2300
Lab Fees i 14808 § 500) 1500
Admission Fee 200 50 £0 ]
£:2m&:;a Eis 20 y 250 150 250
Stadent Welare Fund 80 20 120 30 174
Medical Exammation 28 10 i) i} i
Development Fee 100,25 250 230 250
Pro Rata For Ashisamegh 26 i 2%
 Disaster Management 1010 20 20 20
Computcnsation Fee 2565 i 130 0
 Registration Fee 2504 _ 78 3 73
1Student Safety Insurange 200 24 20 20
Library feoe 248 2 2]
Student Ad Faund 2000 24 i) ]
Corpus Fund 0004 4 4 4
Spont Fund(FTT INDIA) 200 260 o
Exten Cuirricuinr Acitvities 366 304 A
Nab i i i
Assoeration Pees ! 244 254 250
Smident Activily  Social Gathening {006 L6 )
Total JR78S 30498 39195
Other Fees
Joumnals 200 20 et
Physical Education [0t 1] {}
Stcul Service 14300 10t 1K
HEVS Feed { B i
E-gervice SO0 800 1200
Sem | orbshop 5000 S50 5001
Add on {ounse {hon 1600 i)
Computer | ab Mam‘imanw Fees 2080 2000 263
Mistptonanee of T fees | 50 2000 2000
Tramang and ?’ia«.umm fees 1800 {RUH) 1800
intornet Facihity | S0 {300 800
Adrupistration Fees 2500 2300 2300
Addditienal Library fees 00 00 300
Autonomy Fee 18030 1801 1800
Student Amenin Fond s08 B0 B0
Misvcltaneous Fees St o0 5t
Wi ' | (W} (11 HE
Sunbent Councelling Fees 200 {10 104
Aluniing Fees i {1 S(it)
fotal 20500 1ra00 22500
Sum 1 otal 59053 61863 61695
EXAM Fees 202524 3500 58D 23t
Tutal- 2 64554 67098 67195
Deposies .
Lsheary deposit foniy Tor pew students) 1060 i 1
Praciicals & Workshops L U o
Skill Enhancement Course fi 4 0
Caution Money (only for FYRSGLS) new SC 1000 o o
Studdenis)
Fotal- 3 2 ] i
forand Tol [ ] 67098 67195
¢ Fligibility Fee for FY within Maharashira Rs.680. i
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ST MIRAS COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PUNE

Autanomous - affiliated 1o Savitribai Phule Pane University
BSC{COMPUTER SCIENCE ) FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR
H25-16
FEFS F’?Bﬂ( ot ] ﬁ.‘-}( # TYBM
! : (£'8) ({8 {Cs)
Tustion fees 11500 Fonon 10040
Lab Fees = 19500 1 19500 19501
Adinission Fee 2000 A1 Ah )
Gymikhana 8020 \ 250 250 230
Student Wellare Fund 80020 1240 120 1240
Muedical Examination 20:10 ) [F i
Development Feg 10025 250 254 230
Pro Rata For Ashwamegh 26 26 h
Drisaster Management 10:10 ELE 20 2
Compisterisation Fee 2503 140 104 160
Registration Fee 2500 73 75 78
Studdent Safery Insurance 20:0 0 pii] 2
Library Fee 2066 200 200
Student Awd Fund 200 20 26 20
Corpus Foned 00204 P 4 3
Sport Fuindy FITINDHA) et 2k 201t
Eaten Curricular Acivities 200 200 200
NES 10 i )
Assoriation Yoes 30 50 30
Stedent Activity (Social Gathering ) 1B 11 {oan
T otal 33084 32998 32008
{3ther Lees
Journals 26 200 20
Phvsicat Fducation 10 i 0
Socia] Service 106 i 1
EVA Fees 0 750 i
E-service $50 430 430
Sem - WorkshopPracticals A060 S0 000
Add on Course 0 {3 o
Computer Lab Mamtenance Fees 2000 2UHH) ZEHM
Maismenance of Fauipment fees 200 a0 2400
Training and Placement Fees 2000 2560 2566
Imernet Facllils i 16 L
Administration Fees 234 2500 25001
Additional Library Fees 500 S0 511
Asifonomy Fee [ 500 1500 1500
Stadent Amenity Fund S 500 Sip
Miscelluneous Fees 50 A60 200
Student Councelling Fees T 700 T
CWE 1) e FOH
Almiog Foes { i S
Total 191560 26304 IR0
Sum 1otal S31208 23293 S345
ENXAM Fees 202526 3500 5800 S0
Total- 2 37705 | 58795 | 88545
Deposiis
Lsbrary deposit fonly for new students) {0 fh )
Practicals & Warkshops f 1] )
S&ill Enhancement Course { £ 0
Caution Maney fonly for FYBSCS) 1000 o 4
acwy S Students)
Total- 3 2000 0 i
Grand Total <9705 | S8798 | 88848

* Eligibility Fee for ¥Y within Maharashtra Ks.630/-

* Other than State of Mabavashira Rs, 1150/




St Mira's Coliege for Girls, Fune
» Amtonemous Afihated o Savitribai Phate Pune U TVERSItY
MISUCPART 1 & PART 2 MA & MOOM PART 1 & PART 2 FEF STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 102320

FEES ANy 1 MSel MAc H MAL MA T Meom | Mo §
Totion Fege 14850 14540 10060 Lo 40t Vapa
Laharatory Foes Asen BI500 L & 500 Iesi
Al for 200 & 5t 0. 59 50 50
Cyrekiuuna $6 20 L 256 25 2501 256 230 2%
Studont Welfse Fund 80 20 100 e 100 o0 100 106
Rlechicad Exmvination 2010 T i i 4 ) a
Prevelopmend Fop 2050 23 BLT 56 i74 §28 131 144
P Rt Por Ashamnegh ' 0 % : i 14 3
Phisaster Munagement 16 10 RIS i 0 _n:. ) L
Conmpterissms fee 74 64 _ e b0 o 18 T T
Fepistration fee 3500 _ 7 s i 100 i 1
{ Somdbont Safen uvmaance 6010 My 20 4 P 0 3
iLibrasy Feo 3o st i) 300 260 i
Seadont Al Fund 300 4§ 4k " 25 i 1t
‘mutmi Acuviey Fee § Citherieg, Prize Distobusion, fowd, et s e, Tl a.ow 5 s
fun aumien | : . ; Ll
1 ieypwrs Fiand G 03 ; : 2 4 4 4 4 4
Faars Cwrriculs Fres 2uh T v i 2 2
%55 : ) i i 1 1 1 1
Ammouiison fees T 1 A P i i
Spon Fand ¢F it badun 206 30 200 hiT 260 i
Exmnsianon Saat Tat miernsl Test College exam for JC i @ i i i (i
Yorm Foot ; ' { & i n it il
Indemty Cwd & Adin Fonn & £ @ o o ]
Tutal 483 48713 12640 12580 1 Tidd 17340
OTHER FEES _
Social Gathenag 100 J ] o [ . o i &
Pl sreal Educaton Fees _ Sk, t i o ¥ it
[Socl Service e HE] 188 1ou 510 i
Ipraenals et Wiviesbiop 1360 15600 304 soi 100 560
VS Fees G o 1 i 0 I
Exam Ve for 202526 i 500 ER 4500 500 154 §560
Compprarer Laby Mantanes Faex _ Bl Pl S0 hii] sty ik
Traming and Placemens Foes p EEL 1o s M 10 HEE
Hnternet Muinsnance Yees 130 B 4ty dij Ris $it
{Adumstation Fess 500 Jah i £ 500 f 1880 15
addibonat iy Fosi | 1006 1000 160 100 J60 $iiis
Sumononois Fees R 300 1500 1500 f a0 1544
ﬁm Anmnity fFund At i i S0y SiHI bt 1]
Mischanos Foes S50 o0 $G0 500 e | s
student Cosnceibiy Feos L] L 2l O T i
ALESHNG I ] 5143 g it i a5
Yol 16800 19300 12764 L300 1270 13264
e 6635 o 18540 25780 Josan JorRa
IDEPOSITS
Labrary diposit § onby For few - stadieniy) G t e t R &
OFTIONAL FEES _
Credit Course for PG U 0 g 0 9 o
Llistion musnes | onfy for sew 81 soddents ) Ry it X i § 6D i
1 otul HiES o s 0 2000 i
GRAND TOTAL _ 1 e #7075 30 25780 330 30748

Misi- Elpibleny Tee S Fanst yoar stmbents withon Maharashing Rs 030

Uhther dhan state of Maharhars Hs 11565
MA & MODN- Bhgbeliey J2e for MA 7 Pase § jasd 8 COM a1 wathin Mahorasdins B 400

Ehigrbalaty foe for MA { Paet £ ) ad MAOOM (Part 1) other thim Siate of MaSurastin Rs (56 '\,.V Principal
V)
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